LN BrINA L RO VENUD SBRV LoD
DISTRICT DIRECTOR

2 CUPANTA CIRCLE

MONTEREY PARK, CA 91755-7406

Date:

wU} ) 1994

LAGUNA BEACH EDUCATION ENDOWMENT
FUND
C/0 MICHEAL J PINTO

P = P aF o ¥ AN A R ST R A ot - dian R N

Employer Identification Number:
93-1021970

Case Number:
953364120

Contact Person:
CLAUDIA SANCHEZ

Contact Telephone Number:

384 FOREST AVE STE 18 (213) 725-1758
LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651-2133
Our Letter Dated:
JUN 11 1990
Advance Ruling Period Begins:
JAN 23 19920
Advance Ruling Period Ends:
JUN 30 1994
Addendum Applies:
NO

Dear Ahpplicant:

Our letter of the above date stated that we had determined your
organization is exempt under section 501(a) of the Internal Revenue Code as
an organization described in section 501 (c¢) (3) and that you would be treated
as a publicly supported organization and not as a private foundation during
your advance ruling period. This was based on our determination that you
could reasonably be expected to be an organization described in sections
170 (b) (1) (B) (vi) and 509(a) (1) or in section 509 (a) (2).

We also stated that at the end of your advance ruling period you would
have to establish that you were in fact an organization described in one of thr
above sections. -

Our records indicate that your advance ruling period begins and ends on
the dates shown above. Your exempt status as an organization described in
section 501(c) (32) is still in effect. However, to establish that you are a
publicly supported organization described in sections 170 (b) (1) (R) (vi) and
509 (a) (1) or in section 509 (a) (2), please complete the attached Form 8734,
Support Schedule for Advance Ruling Period, for each of the tax years in your
advance ruling period.

The information requested in this letter is required to support your
claim to be other than a private foundation. It is needed in addition to any
required Form 990 or other annual return. Please send it to us within 20 days
from the end of your advance ruling period.

If we do not receive this information, we will presume you are a private
foundation and you will be treated as a private foundation as of the first day
of your first tax year for purposes of sections 507(d) and 4940 of the Code.
In addition, if you do not provide the information by the time reguested, it
will be considered by the Internal Revenue Service that you have not taken all
reasonable steps to secure the determination you requested. Under section
7428 (b) (2) of the Code, not taking all reasonable steps, in a timely manner, €t
secure the determination may be considered as a failure to exhaust administra-
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tive remedies available to you within the Service, and may preclude the issu-
ance of a declaratory judgment in the matter under judicial proceedings.

If you have any guestions, please contact the person whose name and
telephone number are shown in the heading of this letter.

Thank you for your cooperation.
Sincerely yoursg,
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Richard R. Orosco
District Director

Enclosures:

Form 8734
Copy of this letterx
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